
Shortlisted Candidates for Demonstration 15.2.2024 at 8.30 

a.m at Premises of Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector- 15, 

A topic will be given on the spot, and an hour will be given 

for preparation before the demo. 

Sr. No. Name 

2 

Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector -15, Panchkula 

3 

4 

5 

7 

1 

2 2 

3 

Jaya Bhargava 

Ritu Dhaliwal 

Panchkula. 

PGT/TGT- English 

|Rupinder kaur 

Seema 

Chhavi Prashar Pahwa 

|Somya Bajaj 
Shallu 

Pribcipal] 

Priya Jain 

Kalpana Sharma 

Father / Husband Name 

Rajan Bhargava 

S Gurcharan Singh 

|Jaspreet Chahel 

Chetan Pahwa 

|Rampal Singh 

Akash Bajaj 

PRT-English 

Raj Kumar 

Subhash Sharma 

Col.Mayank Jain 



Shortlisted Candidates for Demonstration 15.2.2024 a.m at Premises 

of Bhavan Vidyalaya, Secto- 15, Panchkula. 
Timings as per the schedule below: 

A topic will be given on the spot, and an hour will be given for 
preparation before the demo. 

Sr. No. Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector - 15, Panchkula 

16 

17 

18 

Priyanka Fakey 

Nisha Yadav 

Srishti Jagdev 

|Shivali Verma 

Shweta Sharma 

Sonia Pal 

TGT( Science) 

Sukhbir Kaur 

Poonam 

|Deepali Kanwar 

Kunal Gupta 

Kajal 

Prigcipal 

Ritika Sharma 

Taruna Grover 

Pooja Bajaj 
Hema seti Sharma 
Jhalak Kohli 

|Romy Vashisth 

Father / Husband Name 

Ajay Kapoor 

|Anup Jagdev 
Naveen Kumar 

Roshan Lal 

Himanshu Sharma 

Abhinav Vatsal 

Chetan Arora 

Naresh Kumar 

Mani Singh 
Parmod Kumar 

Rajbir Singh 
Ramesh Kumar 

Om Prakash Grover 

Deepak Kumar 

Col.Apratim Sharma 
Utkarsh kohli 

Shamsher Singh 
Ruchi Agnihotri Nitin Joshi 

Timing 

8.30 a.m 

8.30 a.m 

8.30 a.m 

8.30 a.m 

8.30 a.m 

8.30 a.m 

8.30 a.m 

8.30 a.m 

8.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.,m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 



Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector -15, Panchkula 

Shortlisted Candidates for Demonstration 16.2.2024 at 
8.30 a.m at Premises of Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector- 15, 

Panchkula. 

A topic will be given on the spot, and an hour will be 
given for preparation before the demo. 

Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Sr.No 

1 

2 

Name 
TGT - Social Science 

Sunita 

Jyoti Singh 
Shagun Gupta 
Purvi Chaudhary 

Name 
Piyali Chakarvaty 

Father/Husband name 

|Sombir Sangwan 

Kanika Arora 

Vikrant Chandel 

PRT -Social Science 

Dhruv Gupta 
Shashank Johri 

Father/Husband Name 

Col.p.Chakravaty 
|Sanjiv Kumar 



Shortlisted Candidates for Demonstration 17.2.2024 at 

8.30 a.m at Premises of Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector- 15, 
Panchkula. 

A topic will be given on the spot, and an hour will be 

given for preparation before the demo. 

1 

Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector -15, Panchkula 

Sr.No Name 

2 

3 

Brih 

PGT/TGT - Physical Education 
Father/Husband name 

Bittu Patel 
|Kanwarpreet Singh 
Pardeep Kumar 

Lalit Patel 
Paramjit Singh 
Yad Ram 



Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector - 15, Panchkula 
Shortlisted Candidates for Demonstration 17.2.2024 at Premises of 

Bhavan Vidyalaya, Sector- 15, Panchkula. 

Sr.No Name 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 
22 

A topic will be given on the spot, and an hour will be given for 
preparation before the demo. 

23 

|Ayushi Rawat 
Baby Rani 
|Sandeep Kaur 

Timings as per the schedule below: 

|Akshita Aggarwal 
Komal Singh 

Madhulika 
Rohini Guleria 

Shivani 
Nidhi Menon 
Shikha Sharma 

|Anjita 
Maninee Pankaj 

Sonu Sarika 
|Sangeeta Dhiman 
Kritika Chopra 
Anita sachdeva 

Mini 

PRT-AlI Subject 

Anchal Sharma 

Radha Ballabh 
Indu Rani 
Mansi Mehta 
Neha Rana 
Baldeep Kaur 

a9paB 13]My 

Father/Husband Name 
|Lt.Kulbir Singh 
|Yogesh kalra 

|S.Bhag Singh 
|Sanjay Aggarwal 
|Bhagwat Singh 
Ravi Kumar 

|Lt.col.Vikas Guleria 
Arun Kumar 

|Vipul Menon 
Krishan Chand Sharma 

Pankaj Kumar Kaushik 
Manish Kumar 

|Shivender Kumar 
Susheel Kumar 

|Jatinder chopra 
Amit Khanna 

Nikhil Kaushal 
Ajay Sharma 
Har Krishan Sharma 
Amit Chaudhary 
Prateek Gupta 
|Sachin Guleria 
|Jagjit Singh 

|Timings 
8.30 a.m 
8.30 a.m 
8.30 a.m 
8.30 a.m 

8.30 a., Im 
8.30 a.m 
8.30 a.m 
8.30 a.m 
8.30 a.m 
8.30 a.m 

8.30 a.m 
8.30 a.m 
9.30 a.m 
9.30 a.m 
|9.30 a.m 

9.30 a.m 
9.30 a.m 
9.30 a.m 
9.30 a.m 
9.30 a.m 
9.30 a.m 
9.30 a.m 
9.30 a.Im 
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